
Wyniki konkurencji

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

Shot Put Women/Pchnięcie kulą kobiet (5bój) Sędzia:  BOGUSZ Małgorzata

LISOVSKAYA Natalya URS Moskva (URS) - S 87-06-07WORLD RECORD(Open) 22.63
LISOVSKAYA Natalya URS Moskva (URS) - S 87-06-07EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 22.63
ZABAWSKA Krystyna Podlasie Białystok Spała 99-02-21POLISH RECORD(Open) 19.26
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 18.90
SCHWANITZ Christina GER Toruń 19-02-06MEETING RECORD(Open) 18.97
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 19.50
MITTON Sarah CAN Karlsruhe (GER) 25-02-07WORLD LEADER(Open) 20.68

Start:  25-02-16  14:30:00

Koniec:  25-02-16  14:45:00

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result Points

1 101 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN 14.70 841     

2 2 Sarah LAGGER 99-09-03 AUSTRIA 14.63 836  SB   

3 71 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND 13.84 783  =SB   

4 87 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND 13.38 753     

5 29 Szabina SZUCS 02-02-04 HUNGARY 12.69 707     

6 8 Jana KOSCAK 06-05-19 CROATIA 11.73 643  SB   

I II III

13.91 13.91 14.70Bianca SALMING

14.29 14.63 14.16Sarah LAGGER

13.69 13.84 xPaulina LIGARSKA

13.00 13.14 13.38Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT

12.57 11.97 12.69Szabina SZUCS

x 11.73 11.66Jana KOSCAK

  Legend:

=SB -season bestSB -season best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 14:49:28


